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) 3313  Sarah Dooley 3:11.41PB
Roadrunners’ Race Results 3504  Michael Hibberd 3:13.18 PB
David Dibben 3702  Gavin Rennie 3:14.57
.................................................................................................................... 4014 Tony Streams 3:17.29 PB
There were some sensational Roadrunners’ 5438  Mark Andrew 3:27.12
performances on London Marathon weekend — 5851  Justin Simons 3:29.25
and that was just the marshals! 6282 Joe Bend 3:32.03
Ollie Watts set a fine example with a 33-minute 7047 Julie Rambgw 3538'09 PB
marathon PB in Berlin the previous weekend and 7292 Jonat'han Rlcﬂey 3:37.34PB
there were plenty more in the capital. 9048  Sophie Hoskins 3:45.57

10185 Mary Janssen 3:51.05
Congratulations to everyone who got round and 10561 Katie Rennie 3:52.43
apologies to anyone whose result | missed or 10937 Caroline Jackson 3:54.04
whose PB | failed to acknowledge. And | have not 14698 Mo Fassihinia 4:09.40
included any ‘virtuals’. Collating all that data was a 16554 Carmen Fuentes-V 4:18.05
bit of a, well, marathon. 17372 Paul Jenkins 4:21.24
17624 Gemma Higgs 4:22.51
September 18th 22400 Sarah Richmond-D 4:44.08
Snowdon Ultra 50 (correction) 24895 Tony Long 4:55.54
Pos Name Time 29533 Lee Hinton 5:25.37
41 Nicki Randall 18:12.39 29762 Kathy Vickers 5:27.17
32508 Kate Shah 5:54.01
September 26th 32646 Tom Harrison 5:55.39
Berlin Marathon
Pos Name Chip Pangbourne 10k
2322  Oliver Watts 3:16.52 PB Pos Name Chip
16646 Anthony Eastaway 6:32.05 24 Chris Cutting 47.39
34 Tom Wright 56.09
Surrey Half Marathon 52 Simon Peralta 53.31
Pos Name Chip 66 Saba Reeves 55.27
77 Pete Jewell 1:32.25 77 Katie Gumbrell 57.22
83 Helen Pool 1:33.07
(3rd W40) Marlow 10
351 Liz Johnson 1:50.28 Pos Name Chip
58 Tim Miller 1:36.36
Robin Hood Nottingham Half Marathon 73 Bryan Curtayne 1:40.19
Pos Name Chip 120 Stephanie Smith 2:09.01
1926  Brian Grieves 2:04.38
2149  Gary Clarke 2:08.45 Marlow 10k
Pos Name Chip
Windsor Half Marathon 136 Linda Wright 1:28.41
Pos Name Chip
82 Brendon Buxton 1:33.29 Dorney Marathon
214 Douglas Simmonds 1:43.16 Pos Name Chip
207 Phil Dunnett 4:29.45
October 3rd
London Marathon Loch Ness Marathon
Pos Name Chip Pos Name Chip
404 Seb Briggs 2:40.21 1905 Martin Bush 4:59.31
767 Matt Davies 2:47.19 2198  Pete Morris 5:23.28
1503 Tony Page 2:55.25 PB
1853  Gary Tuttle 2:58.11 Basingstoke Half Marathon
2076  Andrew Smith 2:59.44 Pos Name Chip
2206  Katherine Sargeant 3:00.51 PB 10 Fergal Donnelly 1:26.09
2238  Carrie Hoskins 3:01.10 (3rd M40)

3190 Dan Brock 3:10.40 342 Alex Bennell 2:10.30
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Clarendon Marathon
Pos Name
50 David Caswell

Chip
4:15.38

Roval Windsor Trail Half Marathon

Pos Name
31 Joe Blair
(2nd M60)

Belfast Marathon
Pos Name
1444 Gary Clarke

October 9th
Glasgow to Edinburgh Ultra

Pos Name
107 Nicki Randall

October 10th
Manchester Marathon
Pos Name

451 Brooke Johnson

Manchester Half Marathon
Pos Name
134 Calum Pratt

Silverstone Half Marathon
Pos Name

192 Rebecca Fletcher
277 Dave Thornton

Henley Half Marathon
Pos Name
3 Mark Worringham

23 Kenny Heaton

61 Dan Whittaker
100 David Dibben
127 Brian Fennelly
144 Joe Blair

Henley 10k
Pos Name

1 Chris Lucas

Palma Marathon
Pos Name
300 Martin Bush

Palma Half Marathon
Pos Name

300 Caroline Jackson
1035 Dan Coleman
1143  Paul Monaghan
1285  Miriam Coleman

Chip
1:.52.17

Chip
3:58.16 PB

Chip
14:23.13

Chip
2:58.26

Chip
1:23.27 PB

Chip
1:36.37
1:41.00

Chip

1:14.18
1:31.30
1:38.28
1:43.20
1:49.11
1:52.15

Chip
39.37

Chip
4:44.54

Chip

1:45.01
2:07.01
2:11.37
2:17.51

NO
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Burford Bolt 10k
Pos Name Chip
1 Fergal Donnelly 42.23
October 15th
Track Friday 5k
Pos Name Timing
1 Mark Worringham 16:26
2 Ben Ashby 17:42
3 Jacob Atwal 17:52
4 Oliver Watts 18:03
5 Julian Sherman (Shin) 18:06
6 Xavier Bateman 18:46
7 Terry Dowling 18:47
8 Hannah Green 18:51
9 Jordan Meikle (Uni) 19:01
10 Pete Jewell 19:15
11 Ashley Doyle (Guest) 19:18
12 Derek Cheng 19:48
13 Sam Brown 20:35
14 Justin Simons 20:39
15 Andrew Butler 20:40
16 Holly Sedgwick 20:40
17 Mark Dibben 20:40
18 Renz Tse 20:54
19 Mike Worsfold 20:58
20 Josh Hunter (Uni) 21:03
21 David Caswell 21:14
22 Eoghan Burton (Guest) 21:19
23 Chris Wicks (Shin) 21:27
24 Martin Douglas 21:37
25 Reece Maycock (R Jog) 21:50
26 Phil West (Shin) 21:53
27 Edward Clark 22:29
28 Will Guest 22:32
29 Laura Reddings (Brack) 22:37
30 Tyler Koch (Uni) 22:52
31 Sarah Harford 22:56
32 Pete Morris 22:58
33 Alex Perritt (Brack) 22:58
34 David Fiddes 22:58
35 Isabella Stocker (Brack)23:24
36 Ezio Sakamoto (Brack) 23:27
37 Katie Ackling (Brack)  23:27
38 Jamie Butler (Shin) 23:44
39 Emily Davis (Uni) 23:44
40 Sean Jones (Brack) 23:46
41 Anusha Kambli (Uni)  23:47
42 Simon Riviere (R Jog) 24:11
43 Mo Fassihinia 24:24
44 Karis Davies (R Jog 24:56
45 Emma Inman (Brack) 24:57
46 Warren Carter (Brack) 25:15
47 Vicky Simmons (R Jog) 25:44
48 Andrea Winks (Brack) 25:55
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49
50
51
52

Deena Robinson (Brack)25:56

Judy Hicks (R Jog)

lan Whitburn
Linda Wright

Track Friday 1500m

Pos
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Name

Ben Robinson (Uni)
Mark Worringham
Daniel Simpkin (Uni)

Pete Jewell
Mark Dibben
Renz Tse

Sam Brown
Justin Simons
Ben Ashby
Oliver Watts
Holly Sedgwick
Phil West (Shin)
Mike Worsfold
Avik Patel (Uni)
David Caswell

Anusha Kambli (Uni)
Kaura Reddings (Brack)
James Haxell (Uni)
John Errington (Brack)
C van Heerden (Uni)

David Fiddes

Isabella Stocker (Brack)

Jacob Atwal

Ezio Sakamoto (Brack)

Martin Douglas

Katie Ackling (Brack)

Felix Ward (Uni)

Jamie Butler (Shin)
Alex Perritt (Brack)

Xavier Bateman
Morris Pete
Sarah Harford

Reece Maycock (R Jog)

Mo Fassihinia

Warren Carter (Brack)
Vince Giraldo (Uni)
Ewan Thornton (Uni)

Derek Cheng
Edward Clark

28:02
28:24
31:35

Timing
4:46
4:49
4:52
5:01
5:03
5:09
5:23
5:36
5:40
5:44
5:45
5:47
5:51
5:54
5:55
5:59
6:06
6:09
6:12
6:18
6:18
6:20
6:21
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:31
6:33
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:43
6:48
6:49
6:52
6:56
7:00
7:09

Deena Robinson (Brack) 7:13

Simon Riviere (R Jog)
Andrea Winks (Brack)
Chris Wicks (Shin)

lan Whitburn

Judy Hicks (R Jog)
Joan Barker (Brack)

Linda Wright

7:27
7:31
7:31
8:02
8:37
8:39
9:04

(@8]

October 17th
Phanton Brewery 10k
Pos Name
10 Gavin Rennie
(1st M50)
30 David Caswell
33 Dan Rickett
35 Bruce Sarjent
41 Claire Marks
(1st W50)
48 Martin Douglas
62 Joe Blair
(2nd M60)
66 David Fiddes
77 Vince Williams
88 Saba Reeves
(3rd W40)
114 Gill Gillard
(1st W60)
118 Catherine Leather
135 Tina Woffington
(2nd W60)
156 Adele Graham
194 Heather Bowley
(1st W70)
243 Trisha Arnold
(3rd W60)

Cabbage Patch 10

Pos Name

42 Tony Page

64 Fergal Donnelly
163 Helen Pool

(2nd W45)

420 Martin Leake
Fleet 10k
Pos Name

99 Nigel Hoult
244 Alex Bennell

Oxford Half Marathon

Pos
137
389

1473

2579

3195

3196

4053

Name
Sibrand Rinsema

Richard Hallam-Baker

Swinda Falkena
Amy Williamson
Graeme Milligan
Taryn Milligan
Sarah Bate

Amsterdam Marathon

Pos
5892
6545

Name
Lee Hinton

Anthony Eastaway

September 2021

Chip
41.37

45.29
45.52
46.00
46.55

47.58
49.24

49.41
51.07
52.11

55.17

55.22
57.11

59.46
63.46

72.46

Chip

59.49 PB
63.32 PB
69.24 PB

78.23

Chip
46.14
55.25

Chip

1:.24.11
1:30.52
1:44.32
1:54.19
2:04.39
2:04.39
2:06.02

Chip
4:46.53
5:42.43
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Yorkshire Marathon

Pos Name Chip
86 Alex Harris 2:55.40
1144  Dean Allaway 4:01.10
2135 Martin Bush 4:42.29
2199  Pete Morris 4:47.29

Great South Run

Pos Name Chip

1867  Chris Manton 1:20.47
4776  Angelique Haswell 1:33.49
5945  Kira Moffat 1:38.48
6417  Sarah Richmond-De’voy1:40.54
8569  Andy Atkinson 1:52.44
8570  Liz Atkinson 1:52.44
9979  Cecilia Csemiczky 2:04.12
10634 Linda Wright 2:13.05
11795 Gill Manton 2:15.29

Paris Marathon
Pos Name Chip
16939 Liz Ganpatsingh 4:17.24
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